

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2764 of 2024

Revisionist :- Dheeraj Panwar

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Shams Uz Zaman

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

1. List revised. None is present for the revisionist. However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned for the day.
3. List this matter again as fresh on **23.10.2024**.

Order Date :- 15.10.2024

Sumit K.